

Website Disclaimer

The information found in this Site is provided by ASEAN Fintech Group. By entering this Site, you acknowledge and agree that no portion of this Site, including but not limited to names, logos, trademarks, patents, sound, graphics, charts, text, audio, video, information or images are either ASEAN Fintech Group's property or the property permitted by third-party and shall not be used without prior written approval from the owning company. You acknowledge and agree that you are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of any passwords associated with any account being used to access any restricted access site or this Site and that you shall be liable for activities that occur under your account. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk. Any unauthorized use of these materials may subject you to penalties or damages, including but not limited to those related to violation of trademarks, patents, copyrights, privacy, publicity rights and / or violation of any other laws, regulations and rules.

The owning company of the Site makes no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to the website or the information, products, services, or related graphics contained on this Site for any purpose. The owner of the Site takes no responsibility for, and will not be liable for, the website being temporarily unavailable due to technical issues beyond our control. In no event will the owner(s) be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage, or any loss or damage whatsoever arising from loss of data or profits arising out of, or in connection with, the use of this website. Through this website you are able to link to other websites which may not be under the control of ASEAN Fintech Group over the nature, content and availability of those sites. The inclusion of any links does not necessarily imply a recommendation or endorse the views expressed within them.

Should you need any further clarification, please do not hesitate to email us at media@aseanfintechgroup.com

Thank You ASEAN Fintech Group

Copyright © 2022 by ASEAN Fintech Group \cdot All Rights Reserved